
Event Promotion Zone - Addresses 15 mile zone Last Update: March 2024

SE-4 Family of Parishes

Family Name Deanery/Family Organization Address City State ZIP

S-11
All Saints Catholic Church 8939 Montgomery Rd Cincinnati OH 45236
St. Vincent Ferrer 7754 Montgomery Rd. Cincinnati OH 45236

St. Mary Magdalene Family of Parishes SE-7
St. Andrew Milford Catholic Church
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic Church 5890 Buckwheat Rd. Milford OH 45150
St. Veronica Cincinnati OH 45244

Our Lady of Hope C-3
St. Francis de Sales 20 Desales Ave Lebanon OH 45036
St. Phillip 944 E. US 22 & 3, Morrow OH 45152

SE-4
St. Columban Catholic Church 894 Oakland Rd. Loveland OH 45140
St. Margaret of York 9499 Columbia Rd. Loveland OH 45140

Crescent Parishes S-6

Church of the Ressurection 1619 California Ave. Cincinnati OH 45237
Holy Trinity 2420 Srex Ave. Cincinnati OH 45212
Nativity of Our Lord 5935 Pandora Ave. Cincinnati OH 45213
St. John the Evangelist 4136 Myrtle Avenue Cincinnati OH 45236
St. Savior 4136 Myrtle Ave. Cincinnati OH 45236

Eastside Family of Parishes S-9

St. Anthony 6104 Desmond St. Cincinnati OH 45227
St. Cecilia 3105 Madison Rd. Cincinnati OH 45209
St. Margaret - St. John 4100 Watterson St. Cincinnati OH 45227
St. Mary 2853 Erie Ave. Cincinnati OH 45208

Good Shepherd S-2 The Community of the Good Shepherd 8815 E. Kemper Rd. Cincinnati OH 45249
St. Gertrude S-13 St. Gertrude Catholic Church 6543 Miami Ave. Cincinnati OH 45150
St. Maximmilian Kolbe C-7 St. Maximillian Kolbe OH 45011
St. Susanna C-5 St. Susanna 616 Reading Rd, Mason OH 45040

Tri-County Catholics S-1
St. Gabriel Catholic Church 48 W. Sharon Ave. Cincinnati OH 45246
St. John the Evangelist Catholic Church West Chester OH 45069
St. Michael 11144 Spinner Ave. Cincinnati OH 45241

4473 Mt. Carmel Tobas

5720 Hamilton-Mason Liberty Township

9080 Cincinnati-Dayto



Event Promotion Zone - Communications Contacts 15 mile zone Last Update: March 2024

SE-4 Family of Parishes

Family Name Deanery/Family Organization
Point of Contact for 15 Mile Zone
Name Title Email Phone

S-11
All Saints Catholic Church

Laura Martin Director of Communications lmartin@allsaints.cc 513.792.4602
St. Vincent Ferrer

St. Mary Magdalene Family of Parishes SE-7
St. Andrew Milford Catholic Church Chris Schmidt Office Assistant, Communications cschmidt@standrew-milford.orf 513.831.3353 x100
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic Church Corey Rutzke Secretary, Communications, Data parishoffice@setonmilford.org 513.575.0119
St. Veronica Carol Glaser Database, Communications cglaser@stveronica.org 513.528.1622 x102

Our Lady of Hope C-3
St. Francis de Sales

Joni Kube Marketing Assistant sfdadmin@sfdleb.org 513.932.2601
St. Phillip

SE-4
St. Columban Catholic Church Cathy Nagy Coordinator of Communications and Events cnagy@stcolumban.org
St. Margaret of York Michelle Manczyk Communications Coordinator communications@smoy.org 513.697.3111

Crescent Parishes S-6

Church of the Ressurection

Ginny Hans Director of Communications communications@crescentparishes.org
Holy Trinity
Nativity of Our Lord
St. John the Evangelist
St. Savior

Eastside Family of Parishes S-9

St. Anthony

Beth Mock Director of Communications bmock@smshp.com 513.321.0703 x8301
St. Cecilia
St. Margaret - St. John
St. Mary

Good Shepherd S-2 The Community of the Good Shepherd Patty Lindner Director of Communications patty.lindner@good-shepherd.org 513.489.8815 x713
St. Gertrude S-13 St. Gertrude Catholic Church Michelle Dushensky Communications Coordinator mdushensky@stgertrude.org 513.561.5954 ext. 2121
St. Maximmilian Kolbe C-7 St. Maximillian Kolbe Madison Erb Director of Communications merb@saint-max.org 513.777.4322 ext 121
St. Susanna C-5 St. Susanna Teresa Johns Director of Communications johnst@stsusanna.org 513.398.3821 ext 3104

Tri-County Catholics S-1
St. Gabriel Catholic Church
St. John the Evangelist Catholic Church Sarah Chivers Director of Communication schivers@stjohnwc.org (513) 777-6433 ext. 116
St. Michael Amanda Schirmang Director of Communication amanda@saintmichaelchurch.net 513.563.6377 x305


